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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ESORDIENTI B

V. 25m

Risultati

i

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

12/06/2022
1 PIGOLI Alfredo
2 GIROTTO Francesco
3 RACIOPPA Alessandro
4 MONTESANO Carlo
5 PRINETTI Emanuele
6 GHERARDI Giulio
6 ROMANETTO Simone
8 PRONIPOTE Nicolo'
8 ROMA Luca
10 CANTANNA Samuele
11 SANGERMANO Filippo
12 BERTONI Lorenzo
13 AUTIERO Kevin
14 BECCASIO Lorenzo
15 CAPUANO Giovanni Luca
16 MOLINO Gabriele
17 PERRONE Mirko
18 CHIELLINO Mattia
18 FESTA Filippo
20 BOSSA Alessandro
21 GIORDANO Andrea Emanuel
22 CECCOTTI Gabriele
23 GRIFFA Luca Kiran
24 AIROLA Giacomo
25 LAU Alessandro
26 ERRICO Filippo
27 SCATTONE Michele
28 CLERICI Luca
28 MAURI Pietro Battista
30 MARTELLA Jacopo
31 TOMAS David
32 LEONE Emanuele
33 AIMASSO Samuele
34 SRIEJ Amir

NON CLASSIFICATI
BORIN Gabriele

ANNO NAZ

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

Virata irregolare (1'32.90)

BARILA' Alessandro

2011

Virata irregolare (1'45.30)

MAGGIO Niccolo'

2011

Virata irregolare (1'51.10)

GEVART Lorenzo

2011

Virata irregolare (2'01.10)
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SOCIETA'

Derthona Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Libertas Nuoto Novara
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Pianezza

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Dynamic Sport

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Sisport Spa ssd
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Asti Nuoto

Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Pralino Sport ssd
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Sisport Spa ssd

Titans asd

Swimming Club Alessandria
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Aosta Nuoto

Pralino Sport ssd

CSR Granda ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

Derthona Nuoto
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria

Sisport Spa ssd
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

1'30.60
1'31.20
1'31.80
1'33.00
1'34.70
1'36.10
1'36.10
1'36.90
1'36.90
1'37.10
1'37.90
1'39.00
1'39.10
1'40.50
1'41.10
1'41.90
1'42.80
1'43.00
1'43.00
1'43.30
1'44.10
1'44.80
1'45.20
1'45.40
1'46.30
1'47.00
1'47.40
1'49.40
1'49.40
1'51.90
1'52.10
1'53.50
1'55.10
1'57.00

sSQ

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ

Comunicato 36
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